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No. 358, S.] [Published July 11, 1961.
‘CHAPTER 196

AN ACT to amend 325.05 (1) (b) of the statutes, relating to fees for
interpreters.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact -as follows:

325.05 (1) (b) of the statutes is amended to read:

325.05 (1) (b) For attending before any other court, officer, board
or committee, for witnesses $5 for each day, for interpreters * * * $10 per
half day.

Approved July 6, 1961.
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